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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
50m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1996
1. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:41,14
2. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:42,35
3. Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,13
4. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:45,84
5. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:46,11
6. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:46,74
7. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:50,59
8. Thomas Bauer 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:55,42

Jahrgang 1995
1. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:42,09
2. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 00:42,35
3. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:45,84
4. Christian Türkon 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:49,14
5. Robert Kretzschmar 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:52,76
6. Julius Schmidt 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:56,65

Jahrgang 1994
1. Jörg Baumann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,73
2. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,13
3. Johnny Arnold 1994 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 00:42,63
4. Hannes Lippmann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:44,76
5. Roald Pauling 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:46,78

Nicht am Start
Arne Seeliger 1994 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Maximilian Leichsenring 1994 SV Zwickau 04 ENM

Jahrgang 1993
1. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 00:36,24
2. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:39,30
3. Dominik Schmidt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,32
4. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,32
5. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,84
6. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,23
7. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,96
8. Max Glück 1993 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:49,50

Jahrgang 1992
1. Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:33,76
2. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:34,97

Nicht am Start
Florian Wendler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM

Jahrgang 1991
1. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:35,13
2. Manuel Preußner 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:35,71
3. Stephan Böhm 1991 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:37,21
4. Philip Wolff 1991 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,34
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
50m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1990
1. Peter Mühl 1990 SSV Freiberg 00:28,66
2. René Hahn 1990 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,20
3. Felix Rabe 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,34
4. Marcel Henke 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,92
5. Martin Scholz 1990 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,48

Nicht am Start
Markus Friedrich 1990 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf ENM

Jahrgang 1989
1. Tom Chenna 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,05
2. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:30,30
3. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:30,99
4. Christian Felber 1989 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:33,27
5. Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV 00:33,52

Jahrgang 1988 und älter
1. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:31,13
2. Daniel Beese 1983 SV Zwickau 04 00:34,69
3. Clemens Richter 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:36,95

Offene Wertung
1. Peter Mühl 1990 SSV Freiberg 00:28,66
2. René Hahn 1990 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,20
3. Tom Chenna 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:30,05
4. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:30,30
5. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:30,99
6. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:31,13
7. Christian Felber 1989 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:33,27
8. Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV 00:33,52
9. Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:33,76
10. Felix Rabe 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:34,34
11. Daniel Beese 1983 SV Zwickau 04 00:34,69
12. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:34,97
13. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:35,13
14. Manuel Preußner 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:35,71
15. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 00:36,24
16. Clemens Richter 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:36,95
17. Stephan Böhm 1991 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:37,21
18. Jörg Baumann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,73
19. Marcel Henke 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,92
20. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 00:39,30
21. Dominik Schmidt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,32
22. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,32
23. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,84
24. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:41,14
25. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,23
26. Martin Scholz 1990 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,48
27. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:42,09
28. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,13
29. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 00:42,35
30. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:42,35
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Offene Wertung
31. Johnny Arnold 1994 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 00:42,63
32. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,96
33. Philip Wolff 1991 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,34
34. Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,13
35. Hannes Lippmann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:44,76
36. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:45,84
36. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:45,84
38. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:46,11
39. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:46,74
40. Roald Pauling 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:46,78
41. Christian Türkon 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:49,14
42. Max Glück 1993 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:49,50
43. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:50,59
44. Robert Kretzschmar 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:52,76
45. Thomas Bauer 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:55,42
46. Julius Schmidt 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:56,65

Nicht am Start
Arne Seeliger 1994 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Maximilian Leichsenring 1994 SV Zwickau 04 ENM
Florian Wendler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Markus Friedrich 1990 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf ENM


